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USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
American K9 Country

Judges: Ashley Anderson, Harpers Ferry WV

Doors open at 7:00 a.m.

Measuring & Check-in 7:15 - 7:45 a.m.
General Briefing followed by walk thrus 7:45 a.m.
First Dog On line 3 minutes after walk

Updated mask policy: Masks will be optional in the building. We encourage those who are
unvaccinated or in contact with vulnerable people to consider wearing a mask for your
safety and that of others.

Saturday, March 19, 2022

Veterans Standard - 2 Entries

Performance 111 Standard - 10 Entries

Masters Standard - 19 Entries

Performance Il Standard - 3 Entries

Advanced Standard - 10 Entries

Performance | Standard - 5 Entries

Starters Standard - 3 Entries

Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 13 Entries
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 8 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 3 Entries

Performance 111 Gamblers - 14 Entries

Masters Gamblers - 25 Entries

Performance Il Gamblers - 5 Entries

Advanced Gamblers - 6 Entries

Performance | Gamblers - 4 Entries

Starters Gamblers - 3 Entries

Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers - 17 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 26 Entries

Performance 11 Jumpers - 3 Entries

Advanced Jumpers - 7 Entries

Performance | Jumpers - 6 Entries

Starters Jumpers - 4 Entries

Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers - 13 Entries
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers - 8 Entries
Steeplechase - 40 Entries

Sunday, March 20, 2022

Starters Snooker - 5 Entries
Performance | Snooker - 4 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 5 Entries
Performance Il Snooker - 1 Entry
Masters Snooker - 21 Entries

Veterans Snooker - 3 Entries
Performance 111 Snooker - 12 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 6 Entries
Performance | Jumpers - 9 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 5 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers - 1 Entry
Masters Jumpers - 29 Entries
Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers - 18 Entries
Combined Pairs Rd #1 - 22 Entries
Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #1 - 13 Entries
Combined Pairs Rd #2 - 14 Entries
Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #2 - 11 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 5 Entries
Performance | Gamblers - 5 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 2 Entries
Performance Il Gamblers - 2 Entries
Masters Gamblers - 25 Entries
Performance 111 Gamblers - 11 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 2 Entries

Grand Prix Qualifier - 35 Entries
Starters Standard - 5 Entries
Performance | Standard - 6 Entries
Advanced Standard - 5 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 1 Entry
Masters Standard - 20 Entries
Performance 111 Standard - 5 Entries
Veterans Standard - 1 Entry

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 96 dogs entered in this event
with 257 entries on Saturday and 309 entries on Sunday for a total of 566 entries.




Running Order List
Saturday, March 19, 2022

Veterans Standard

4": 1
04001

8": 1
08005

competitor
Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

competitor
Dahli, ACD, Heather Ferguson

Performance 111 Standard

12": 1 competitor

12002 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
14": 2 competitors

14006 Sophie, Aussie, Kim Carver

14003 Rook, BC, Elise Moodie

16": 4 competitors

16001 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

16003 Miso, PWD, Chris Wentworth

16004 Oswin, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
16012 Gwen, BC, Maureen Melo

20": 3 competitors

20005 Super G, BC, Anne Andrle

20006 Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

20022 Harrison, Lab, Betty Johnston
Masters Standard

10": 1 competitor

10002 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
14": 2 competitors

14009 Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan
14001 Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
12": 2 competitors

12003 Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
12008 Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers
20": 5 competitors

20013 Zero G, BC, Anne Andrle

20004 Wwhit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

20008 Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson

20014 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
20017 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

24": 2 competitors

24002 Blitzen, All-American, Kim Wojick
24004 Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood

22": 4 competitors

22002 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

22012 Nya, BC, Kelly Gautreau

22015 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

22017 Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft

16": 3 competitors

16009 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

16013 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
16015 Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

Performance 1l Standard

8": 1 competitor
08004 Sprocket, Corgi, Marcie Russell

16": 2 competitors
16010 Brio, BC, Lori Chamberland
16017 Blue, All-American, Lisa McEvoy

Advanced Standard

16": 1 competitor
16008 Sly, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

20": 2 competitors
20011 Bonzo, BC, Cindy Ratner
20020 Liam, Aussie, Sheila McDonough

22": 7 competitors

22001 Wingit, BC, Kelly Wilson

22005 Twig, Lab, Sandra Bixler

22006 Pilot, BC, Ashley Polson

22007 Nova, BC, Kaylee Quenneville
22014 Rupee, All-American, Danielle Anc
22018 Link, BC, Kristen Diedrich

22019 Ziva, BC, Lauren Mitchell

Performance | Standard

12": 1 competitor
12004 Talulah, English Cocker Spaniel,

14": 2 competitors
14004 Ryder, ACD, David Horner
14008 Rowdy, BC, Lauren Mitchell

16": 1 competitor
16014 Cinna, Sheltie, Linda Ladd

20": 1 competitor
20002 Smuggler, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury

Starters Standard

16": 1 competitor
16011 Viva, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

20": 2 competitors
20003 Gotta, BC, Sara Aubois
20018 Lupine, Golden Retriever, Garth W

Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

16": 2 competitors
16009 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers
16015 Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

24": 3 competitors

24004 Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood

24002 Blitzen, All-American, Kim Wojick
24005 Scout, Lab, Rick Wood

22": 5 competitors

22002 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

22009 Meep Meep, BC, Amanda Dionne
22017 Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft
22018 Link, BC, Kristen Diedrich
22019 Ziva, BC, Lauren Mitchell

til

Bill Young

elch



20": 2
20013
20018

12": 1
12008

competitors
Zero G, BC, Anne Andrle
Lupine, Golden Retriever, Garth Welch

competitor
Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

8": 1
04001

12": 1
12002

14": 2
14002
14004

l6": 3
16010
16012
16016

20": 1
20023

competitor
Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

competitor
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

competitors
Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer
Ryder, ACD, David Horner

competitors

Brio, BC, Lori Chamberland
Gwen, BC, Maureen Melo
Ridley, BC, Sara Aubois

competitor
Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich

Veterans Gamblers

4": 1
04001

8": 2
08001
08005

competitor
Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

competitors
Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
Dahli, ACD, Heather Ferguson

Performance 111 Gamblers

127: 1
12002

14": 3
14006
14002
14003

16": 7
16004
16012
16001
16003
16006
16007
16016

20": 3
20022
20005
20006

competitor
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

competitors

Sophie, Aussie, Kim Carver
Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer
Rook, BC, Elise Moodie

competitors

Oswin, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Gwen, BC, Maureen Melo

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Miso, PWD, Chris Wentworth

Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau

Bestie, BC, Kelly Wilson

Ridley, BC, Sara Aubois

competitors

Harrison, Lab, Betty Johnston
Super G, BC, Anne Andrle
Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

Masters Gamblers

10": 1
10002

12": 2
12008
12003

14": 2
14009
14001

competitor
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

competitors
Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers
Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

competitors
Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan
Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

16": 3 competitors

16013 Dino, All-American, Michael Labri
16015 Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau
16009 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

20": 5 competitors

20004 Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

20011 Bonzo, BC, Cindy Ratner

20013 Zero G, BC, Anne Andrle

20014 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
20017 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

22": 8 competitors

22016 Rue, Aussie, Michelle Miller
22001 Wingit, BC, Kelly Wilson
22002 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

22006 Pilot, BC, Ashley Polson
22012 Nya, BC, Kelly Gautreau
22015 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
22017 Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft
22018 Link, BC, Kristen Diedrich

24": 4 competitors

24002 Blitzen, All-American, Kim Wojick
24003 Yikes!, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

24004 Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood

24001 Remy, Aussie, Michelle Miller

Performance Il Gamblers

8": 1 competitor
08004 Sprocket, Corgi, Marcie Russell

14": 1 competitor
14008 Rowdy, BC, Lauren Mitchell

16": 3 competitors

16010 Brio, BC, Lori Chamberland
16014 Cinna, Sheltie, Linda Ladd
16017 Blue, All-American, Lisa McEvoy

Advanced Gamblers

16": 1 competitor
16008 Sly, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

20": 2 competitors
20018 Lupine, Golden Retriever, Garth W
20020 Liam, Aussie, Sheila McDonough

22": 2 competitors
22007 Nova, BC, Kaylee Quenneville
22014 Rupee, All-American, Danielle Anc

24": 1 competitor
24005 Scout, Lab, Rick Wood

Performance | Gamblers

12": 1 competitor
12004 Talulah, English Cocker Spaniel,

14": 2 competitors
14004 Ryder, ACD, David Horner
14005 Tasse, All-American, Lisa McEvoy

20": 1 competitor
20002 Smuggler, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury
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Starters Gamblers

16": 1
16011

22": 2
22005
22009

competitor
Viva, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

competitors
Twig, Lab, Sandra Bixler
Meep Meep, BC, Amanda Dionne

Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers

4": 1
04001

8": 2
08005
08001

16": 6
16010
16001
16003
16004
16006
16012

14": 2
14006
14003

20": 3
20006
20022
20023

12": 3
12007
12002
12002

competitor
Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

competitors
Dahli, ACD, Heather Ferguson
Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

competitors

Brio, BC, Lori Chamberland

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Miso, PWD, Chris Wentworth

Oswin, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau

Gwen, BC, Maureen Melo

competitors
Sophie, Aussie, Kim Carver
Rook, BC, Elise Moodie

competitors

Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

Harrison, Lab, Betty Johnston
Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich

competitors

Calypso, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury
Finn, ACD, Heather Ferguson
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Masters Jumpers

14": 2
14009
14001

16": 3
16009
16013
16015

22": 8
22016
22002
22006
22001
22019
22012
22015
22017

24": 4
24002
24003
24004
24001

20": 7
20003
20004
20011
20013
20014
20008
20017

competitors
Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan
Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

competitors

Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

competitors

Rue, Aussie, Michelle Miller
Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Pilot, BC, Ashley Polson
Wingit, BC, Kelly Wilson
Ziva, BC, Lauren Mitchell
Nya, BC, Kelly Gautreau
Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft

competitors

Blitzen, All-American, Kim Wojick
Yikes!, GSD, Joyce Gauthier
Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood

Remy, Aussie, Michelle Miller

competitors

Gotta, BC, Sara Aubois

Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

Bonzo, BC, Cindy Ratner

Zero G, BC, Anne Andrle

Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson
Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

12": 2 competitors
12003 Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

12008 Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers

Performance 11 Jumpers

8": 1 competitor
08004 Sprocket, Corgi, Marcie Russell

14": 1 competitor
14008 Rowdy, BC, Lauren Mitchell

16": 1 competitor
16017 Blue, All-American, Lisa McEvoy

Advanced Jumpers

16": 1 competitor
16008 Sly, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

20": 2 competitors

20018 Lupine, Golden Retriever, Garth Welch

20020 Liam, Aussie, Sheila McDonough

22": 3 competitors
22007 Nova, BC, Kaylee Quenneville

22014 Rupee, All-American, Danielle Anctil

22018 Link, BC, Kristen Diedrich

24": 1 competitor
24005 Scout, Lab, Rick Wood

Performance | Jumpers

12": 1 competitor
12004 Talulah, English Cocker Spaniel,

14": 2 competitors
14004 Ryder, ACD, David Horner
14005 Tasse, All-American, Lisa McEvoy

16": 2 competitors
16002 Scrimmage, BC, Kathy Clement
16014 Cinna, Sheltie, Linda Ladd

20": 1 competitor
20002 Smuggler, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury

Starters Jumpers

16": 1 competitor
16011 Viva, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

22": 3 competitors
22005 Twig, Lab, Sandra Bixler

22009 Meep Meep, BC, Amanda Dionne
22011 Sync, BC, Tracy Fulmer

Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

12": 1 competitor

Bill Young

12008 Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers

22": 5 competitors

22002 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

22009 Meep Meep, BC, Amanda Dionne
22017 Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft
22018 Link, BC, Kristen Diedrich
22019 Ziva, BC, Lauren Mitchell

20": 2 competitors
20013 Zero G, BC, Anne Andrle

20018 Lupine, Golden Retriever, Garth Welch



24": 3 competitors 20":
24004 Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood 20004
24002 Blitzen, All-American, Kim Wojick 20011
24005 Scout, Lab, Rick Wood 20013
20008
16": 2 competitors 20003
16009 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers 20014
16015 Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau 20017
22":
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers 3388?
8": 1 competitor 22006
04001 Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens 22007
22011
12": 1 competitor 22017
12002 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau 22001
14": 2 competitors 22884
14002 Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer
14004 Ryder, ACD, David Horner 24002
24003
16": 3 competitors 24005
16010 Brio, BC, Lori Chamberland
16012 Gwen, BC, Maureen Melo
16016 Ridley, BC, Sara Aubois
20": 1 competitor
20023 Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich

Steeplechase

8":
04001

1

12m:

12003
12004
12008
12002

4

14":

14009
14001
14002
14004
14006

5

16":

16001
16017
16007
16004
16003
16014
16016
16008
16009
16011
16013
16015

competitor
Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens
competitors
Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Talulah, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

competitors

Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan
Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

Ryder, ACD, David Horner

Sophie, Aussie, Kim Carver

12 competitors

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Blue, All-American, Lisa McEvoy
Bestie, BC, Kelly Wilson

Oswin, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Miso, PWD, Chris Wentworth

Cinna, Sheltie, Linda Ladd

Ridley, BC, Sara Aubois

Sly, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Viva, Min. American, Sue Lohrer
Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

7 competitors
Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer
Bonzo, BC, Cindy Ratner
Zero G, BC, Anne Andrle
Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson
Gotta, BC, Sara Aubois
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
Groovee, BC, Valori Duff
7 competitors
Bob, BC, Mark Wirant
Twig, Lab, Sandra Bixler
Pilot, BC, Ashley Polson
Nova, BC, Kaylee Quenneville
Sync, BC, Tracy Fulmer
Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft
Wingit, BC, Kelly Wilson
4 competitors
Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood
Blitzen, All-American, Kim Wojick
Yikes!, GSD, Joyce Gauthier
Scout, Lab, Rick Wood



Running Order List
Sunday, March 20, 2022

Starters Snooker

24": 1
24006

22": 2
22011
22005

20": 1
20016

10": 1
10001

competitor
Ebbets, Lab, Elliot Kaplan

competitors
Sync, BC, Tracy Fulmer
Twig, Lab, Sandra Bixler

competitor
Ria, BC, Carolyn Rancourt

competitor
Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci Cote

Performance | Snooker

20": 1
20002

14": 1
14004

12": 2
12001
12001

competitor
Smuggler, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury

competitor
Ryder, ACD, David Horner

competitors
Monte, Miniature Schnauzer, Lori Martone
Luna, Min. American, Tammy Morse

Advanced Snooker

24": 1
24005

22": 2
22018
22014

20": 1
20011

l6": 1
16011

competitor
Scout, Lab, Rick Wood

competitors
Link, BC, Kristen Diedrich
Rupee, All-American, Danielle Anctil

competitor
Bonzo, BC, Cindy Ratner

competitor
Viva, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

Performance 11 Snooker

14": 1
14001

competitor
Slaney, BC, Christine McQuillen

Masters Snooker

22": 5
22006
22002
22008
22013
22012

12": 2
12008
12003

24": 2
24004
24003

competitors

Pilot, BC, Ashley Polson

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

August, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson
Nya, BC, Kelly Gautreau

competitors
Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers
Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

competitors
Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood
Yikes!, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

14":
14001
14009

16":

16013
16008
16015
16009

20":

20013
20010
20021
20014
20019
20017

2

4

6

competitors
Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

competitors

Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
Sly, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees
Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitors

Zero G, BC, Anne Andrle

Moxie, BC, Betsy Carter

Pipit, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

Little Gem, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

Veterans Snooker

8":
08001

4" :
04002
04001

1

2

competitor
Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

competitors
Dixie, Jack Russell Terrier, Michael Labriola
Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Performance 111 Snooker

16":

16005
16004
16003
16016
16001

12":
12002

14":
14007
14003

20":

20006
20009
20005

8":
08002

5

1

2

3

1

competitors

Lida, Bearded Collie, Maryann Groves
Oswin, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Miso, PWD, Chris Wentworth

Ridley, BC, Sara Aubois

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

competitor
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

competitors
Nettie, Aussie, Jean Janotta
Rook, BC, Elise Moodie

competitors

Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier
Ty, Aussie, Lyn Scribner
Super G, BC, Anne Andrle

competitor
Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Phelan

Starters Jumpers

24"
24006

22":
22011
22005

20":
20016
20001

10":
10001

1

2

2

1

competitor
Ebbets, Lab, Elliot Kaplan

competitors
Sync, BC, Tracy Fulmer
Twig, Lab, Sandra Bixler

competitors
Ria, BC, Carolyn Rancourt
Ella, BC, Kelly Gautreau

competitor
Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci Cote



Performance | Jumpers

20": 4 competitors

20025 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
20024 Otis, Golden Retriever, Mike Corriveau
20012 Brody, Goldendoodle, Susan Nascimento
20002 Smuggler, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury

16": 1 competitor
16002 Scrimmage, BC, Kathy Clement

14": 2 competitors
14004 Ryder, ACD, David Horner
14001 Slaney, BC, Christine McQuillen

12": 2 competitors

12001 Monte, Miniature Schnauzer, Lori Martone

12001 Luna, Min. American, Tammy Morse

Advanced Jumpers

24": 1 competitor
24005 Scout, Lab, Rick Wood

22": 2 competitors
22018 Link, BC, Kristen Diedrich
22014 Rupee, All-American, Danielle Anctil

20": 1 competitor
20015 Holly, Aussie, Stacy Ux

16": 1 competitor
16008 Sly, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

Performance Il Jumpers

14": 1 competitor
14008 Rowdy, BC, Lauren Mitchell

Masters Jumpers

12": 2 competitors
12003 Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

12008 Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers

14": 2 competitors

14009 Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan
14001 Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

22": 10 competitors

22013 Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson
22019 Ziva, BC, Lauren Mitchell
22008 August, BC, Noreen Scelzo
22004 Pyro, BC, Betsy Carter
22017 Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft
22015 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
22012 Nya, BC, Kelly Gautreau
22006 Pilot, BC, Ashley Polson
22003 Flo, Lab, Pollyanna Mead
22002 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

24": 2 competitors
24004 Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood
24003 Yikes!, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

20": 10 competitors

20021 Pipit, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese

20007 Nerys, Koolie, Carolyn Ross
20014 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
20013 Zero G, BC, Anne Andrle

20011 Bonzo, BC, Cindy Ratner

20010 Moxie, BC, Betsy Carter

20017 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

20019 Little Gem, BC, Noreen Scelzo

20004 Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer
20003 Gotta, BC, Sara Aubois

16": 3 competitors

16009 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

16015 Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau
16013 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers

20": 3 competitors

20023 Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich
20009 Ty, Aussie, Lyn Scribner
20006 Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

16": 5 competitors

16016 Ridley, BC, Sara Aubois

16005 Lida, Bearded Collie, Maryann Groves
16004 Oswin, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
16003 Miso, PWD, Chris Wentworth

16001 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

14": 3 competitors

14007 Nettie, Aussie, Jean Janotta
14003 Rook, BC, Elise Moodie

14002 Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

12": 3 competitors
12002 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

12006 Ziggy (C), Jack Russell Terrier, Betsy Carter

12005 Ada, Min. American, Michelle DuBois

8": 3 competitors
08003 Zeeva, ACD, Sue Ferguson

08002 Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Phelan
08001 Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

4": 1 competitor
04001 Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Combined Pairs Rd #1

14009 Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

20019 Little Gem, BC, Noreen Scelzo

20007 Nerys, Koolie, Carolyn Ross
22008 August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

20010 Moxie, BC, Betsy Carter
22015 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

20013 Zero G, BC, Anne Andrle
22003 Flo, Lab, Pollyanna Mead

22005 Twig, Lab, Sandra Bixler
24003 Yikes!, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

12005 Ada, Min. American, Michelle DuBois
22010 Pistol, Aussie, Stacy Ux

10001 Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci Cote
22004 Pyro, BC, Betsy Carter

10002 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
20017 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

16011 Viva, Min. American, Sue Lohrer
20003 Gotta, BC, Sara Aubois

16008 Sly, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees
16013 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

12003 Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
16015 Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau



Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #1
Starters Gamblers
14002 Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer
20005 Super G, BC, Anne Andrle 24": 1 competitor
24006 Ebbets, Lab, Elliot Kaplan
12002 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
20009 Ty, Aussie, Lyn Scribner 22": 1 competitor
22005 Twig, Lab, Sandra Bixler
14004 Ryder, ACD, David Horner

16005 Lida, Bearded Collie, Maryann Groves 20": 2 competitors
20016 Ria, BC, Carolyn Rancourt
08001 Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland 20001 Ella, BC, Kelly Gautreau

16016 Ridley, BC, Sara Aubois

10": 1 competitor
08002 Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Phelan 10001 Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci Cote
16003 Miso, PWD, Chris Wentworth

08003 Zeeva, ACD, Sue Ferguson Performance I Gamblers
14003 Rook, BC, Elise Moodie

20": 4 competitors

04001 Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens 20025 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Elliot Kaplan

DRAW 20024 Otis, Golden Retriever, Mike Corriveau
20012 Brody, Goldendoodle, Susan Nascimento
20002 Smuggler, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury
Combined Pairs Rd #2 14": 1 competitor

14004 Ryder, ACD, David Horner
22005 Twig, Lab, Sandra Bixler
24003 Yikes!, GSD, Joyce Gauthier
. . Advanced Gamblers
10001 Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci Cote

22004 Pyro, BC, Betsy Carter 24": 1 competitor

. . . , 24005 Scout, Lab, Rick Wood
12005 Ada, Min. American, Michelle DuBois

22010 Pistol, Aussie, Stacy Ux 16": 1 competitor

16008 Sly, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees
20013 Zero G, BC, Anne Andrle

22003 Flo, Lab, Pollyanna Mead

10002 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess Performance Il Gamblers
20017 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff
14": 2 competitors

16011 Viva, Min. American, Sue Lohrer 14008 Rowdy, BC, Lauren Mitchell
20003 Gotta, BC, Sara Aubois 14001 Slaney, BC, Christine McQuillen

16008 Sly, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees
16013 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola Masters Gamblers

24": 1 competitor
24004 Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood
Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #2
16": 3 competitors
14002 Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer 16009 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers
20005 Super G, BC, Anne Andrle 16015 Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau
16013 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

12002 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

20009 Ty, Aussie, Lyn Scribner 22": 8 competitors

22018 Link, BC, Kristen Diedrich
14004 Ryder, ACD, David Horner 22008  Rugust, BC, Noreen Scelzo
16005 Lida, Bearded Collie, Maryann Groves 22019 Ziva, BC, Lauren Mitchell

22017 Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft
08002 Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Phelan 22015 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
16003 Miso, PWD, Chris Wentworth 22012 Nya, BC, Kelly Gautreau

22003 Flo, Lab, Pollyanna Mead
08003 Zeeva, ACD, Sue Ferguson 22002 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

14003 Rook, BC, Elise Moodie
20": 8 competitors
04001 Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens 20021 Pipit, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
DRAW 20014 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
20013 Zero G, BC, Anne Andrle
20011 Bonzo, BC, Cindy Ratner
20007 Nerys, Koolie, Carolyn Ross
20019 Little Gem, BC, Noreen Scelzo
20004 Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer
20003 Gotta, BC, Sara Aubois

14": 2 competitors
14009 Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan
14001 Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland



14": 4 competitors

12": 2 competitors 14009 Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan
12003 Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau 14001 Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
12008 Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers 14004 Ryder, ACD, David Horner

14002 Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer
10": 1 competitor
10002 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess 12": 3 competitors
12002 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
12008 Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers

Performance III Gamblers 12003 Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

10": 1 competitor

20": 3 competitors . .
10002 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

20009 Ty, Aussie, Lyn Scribner
20006 Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

20005 Super G, BC, Anne Andrle 8": 1 competitor

04001 Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens
16": 3 competitors
16016 Ridley, BC, Sara Aubois
16003 Miso, PWD, Chris Wentworth Starters Standard
16001 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
24": 1 competitor

14": 2 competitors 24006 Ebbets, Lab, Elliot Kaplan
14007 Nettie, Aussie, Jean Janotta
14002 Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer 22": 1 competitor

10001 Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci Cote
12": 2 competitors
12006 Ziggy (C), Jack Russell Terrier, Betsy Carter 20": 2 competitors
12002 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau 20015 Holly, Aussie, Stacy Ux
20003 Gotta, BC, Sara Aubois
8": 1 competitor
08002 Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Phelan 16": 1 competitor
16011 Viva, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

Veterans Gamblers
Performance | Standard

8": 1 competitor

08001 Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland 20": 3 competitors

20025 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
4": 1 competitor 20024 Otis, Golden Retriever, Mike Corriveau
04001 Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens 20012 Brody, Goldendoodle, Susan Nascimento

14": 3 competitors
Grand Prix Qua"ﬁer 14008 Rowdy, BC, Lauren Mitchell
14004 Ryder, ACD, David Horner

22": 7 competitors 14001 Slaney, BC, Christine McQuillen

22008 August, BC, Noreen Scelzo
22017 Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft

22015 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement Advanced Standard

22005 Twig, Lab, Sandra Bixler

22004 Pyro, BC, Betsy Carter 22": 3 competitors

22003 Flo, Lab, Pollyanna Mead 22019 Ziva, BC, Lauren Mitchell
22002 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant 22018 Link, BC, Kristen Diedrich

22005 Twig, Lab, Sandra Bixler
16": 8 competitors

16011 Viva, Min. American, Sue Lohrer 20": 1 competitor

16009 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers 20011 Bonzo, BC, Cindy Ratner

16015 Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

16013 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola 16": 1 competitor

16008 Sly, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees 16008 Sly, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

16016 Ridley, BC, Sara Aubois
16003 Miso, PWD, Chris Wentworth

16001 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler Performance II Standard
20": 10 competitors 12": 1 competitor
20006 Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier 12006 Ziggy (C), Jack Russell Terrier, Betsy Carter

20021 Pipit, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
20014 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

20013 Zero G, BC, Anne Andrle

20017 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

20011 Bonzo, BC, Cindy Ratner

20010 Moxie, BC, Betsy Carter

20007 Nerys, Koolie, Carolyn Ross

20019 Little Gem, BC, Noreen Scelzo

20004 WwWhit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

24": 1 competitor
24004 Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood



Masters Standard

12":
12008
12003

22":

22004
22017
22015
22010
22002

24":
24004

20":

20021
20017
20013
20010
20007
20004

16":

16015
16009
16013

14":
14009
14001

10":
10002

2 competitors
Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers
Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Chibi,
Tiana,

5 competitors

Pyro, BC,

Beinn,

Varsity,

Pistol,

Betsy Carter

BC, Linda Medcraft

BC, Kathy Clement

Aussie, Stacy Ux
Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

1 competitor
Lab, Rick Wood

Ranger,

6 competitors
English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese

Pipit,

Groovee,

BC, Valori Duff

Zero G, BC, Anne Andrle
BC, Betsy Carter

Moxie,
Nerys,

Koolie,

Carolyn Ross

Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

3 competitors

Tiffany,

Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

2 competitors

Spice,
Olive,

Cocker

Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

1 competitor
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Performance 111 Standard

16":

16003
16005
16001

14":
14007

12":
12002

3 competitors
Miso, PWD, Chris Wentworth
Lida, Bearded Collie, Maryann Groves
Lab, Sandra Bixler

Targa,

1 competitor
Aussie, Jean Janotta

Nettie,

1 competitor
Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Tuukka,

Veterans Standard

4" :
04001

1 competitor

Reddy,

Corgi,

Barbara Stephens
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